1-800-344-3921www.cooperinstruments.com sales@cooperinstruments.com
C
O
O
P
E
R
 IN

buttons on the indicator
housing release the con-
nector for easy removal.
Gold plated spring contacts
ensure long |lasting and
reliable connection.
Series R51 feature unique inter-
changeability with three chuck
attachment sizes as well as a bit
holder. The attachment is mated to
the main sensor body with a pin,
while a threaded ring holds the
attachment in place.
Series R51 - Plug and Test™ TORQUE Sensor
CAPACITY x RESOLUTION with Model 5i indicator
MR51-10Z 	 10 x 0.005 	 - 	 - 	 700 x 0.5 	 7 x 0.005 	 70 x 0.05 	 7 x 0.005 	 -
MR51-20Z 	 20 x 0.01 	 - 	 - 	 1400 x 1 	 14 x 0.01 	 140 x 0.1 	 14 x 0.01 	 -
MR51-50Z 	 50 x 0.02 	 - 	 - 	 3600 x 2 	 36 x 0.02 	 350 x 0.2 	 35 x 0.02 	 -
MR51-12 	 - 	 12 x 0.005 	 1 x 0.0005 	 - 	 140 x 0.1 	 - 	 135 x 0.1 	 1.35 x 0.001
MR51-50 	 - 	 50 x 0.02 	 4 x 0.002 	 - 	 580 x 0.5 	 - 	 570 x 0.5 	 5.7 x 0.005
MR51-100 	 - 	 100 x 0.05 	 8 x 0.005 	 - 	 1150 x 0.5 	 - 	 1150 x 0.5 	 11.5 x 0.005
1-800-344-3921www.cooperinstruments.com sales@cooperinstruments.com
Model No.	 ozFin	 lbFin 	 lbFft	 gFcm	 kgFmm	N mm	N cm	N m
MR51-10Z 	 10 x 0.01 	 - 	 7 x 0.005 	 7 x 0.005
MR51-20Z 	 20 x 0.02 	 - 	 14 x 0.01 	 14 x 0.01